


Appendices

Appendix 1.1
(Reference: Paragraph 1.7.1, Page 6)

Year-wise breakup of outstanding Inspection Reports and Paragraphs in
respect of Co-Operation and Water Resources (Minor Irrigation) Departments

as of March 2014
Co-operation Water Resources Department
Year of Period of Department (Minor Irrigation)
issue IR No. of IRs No. of No. of IRs No. of
Paragraphs Paragraphs
Up to Up to
2001-02 | 2000-01 37 110 08 13
2000-02 03 11 - -
200203 2001-02 01 01 03 03
2003-04 2002-03 - - 07 16
2001-04 01 03 - -
2004-05 2002-04 01 05 - -
2003-04 01 01 07 17
2001-05 02 06 - -
2005-06 1980-2005 01 01 - -
1995-2005 01 01 - -
2003-06 01 01 02 04
1995-2006 01 02 - -
e 2004-06 - - 04 06
2005-06 01 01 11 31
2001-07 01 01 - -
2007-08 2006-07 02 02 01 02
2002-08 01 01 - -
2008-09 2006-08 - - 08 30
2007-08 - - 06 16
2005-09 01 03 - -
2L 2008-09 01 02 07 17
2006-10 01 03 - -
2007-10 01 08 - -
ZURS 2008-10 02 07 03 06
2009-10 01 01 08 19
2000-11 01 08 - -
2004-11 01 14 - -
2005-11 01 03 - -
2011-12 2007-11 01 08 - -
2008-11 - - 01 10
2010-11 02 07 12 36
2009-11 - - 01 01
2010-12 - - 01 04
2012-13 5617015 0 05 17 108
2008-13 - - 01 06
UL 2012-13 02 09 17 230
TOTAL 71 225 125 575

(Source: Inspection Reports issued for the period up to 2013-14)
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Appendix 1.2

(Reference: Paragraph 1.7.3, Page 6)

Details of Departmental Notes pending as of 31 July 2014

SL.

No.

Department

2003-
04

2004-
05

2005-
06

2008-
09

2009-
10

2010-
11

2012-
13¢

Commerce &
Industries

01

04

Co-operation

- 01

Forest,
Ecology &
Environment

01

01

Horticulture
(Sericulture)

01

Information
Technology,
Bio-
technology
and Science &
Technology

01

Water
Resources
(Minor
Irrigation)

02 -

03

01

01

Public Works,
Ports &
Inland Water
Transport

01

01

07

Tourism

01

TOTAL

02

02 01

04

01

02
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(Reference: Paragraph 2.1.14, Page 28)

APPENDIX 2.1

Statement showing un-irrigated area under projects in spite of completion
of field irrigation channels

(Area in ha)
Area for FIC | Actual area
Sl . . . Area not
No. Project created as of | irrigated as of it
March 2013 March 2014

1 | Kabini 44,524 42,520 2,004
2 | Harangi 53,687 42,080 11,607
3 | Hemavathi 1,26,420 1,04,000 22,420
4 | Bennethora 20,234 18,993 1,241
5 | Amarja 6,067 2,873 3,194
6 | Bhima lift 4,888 181 4,707
7 | Karanja 22,793 21,342 1,451
8 | Kagina 7,689 & 7,689
9 | Upper Krishna 5,98,690 5,13,299 85,391
10 | Bhima flow 12,170 * 12,170
11 | Manjra lift 2,752 & 2,752
12 | Areshankar 1,255 * 1,255
13 | Nagathana 650 o 650
14 | Ramanahalli 1,943 & 1,943
15 | Malaprabha 2,03,127 1,35,102 68,025
16 | Ghataprabha 2,76,971 2,32,176 44,795
TOTAL 13,83,860 11,12,566 | 2,71,294

* Not irrigated
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APPENDIX 3.1
(Reference: para 3.1.4.1, Page 41)

Payment made by Government to Banks towards OTS

Name of the Amount  in crore) Total
Name of the bank e .
CSF Principal | Interest | (in crore)
Vanivilas APEX bank 447 1.74 6.21
DCC bank, Tumakuru 1.30 0.84 2.14
DCC bank, Davanagere 3.41 2.24 5.65
DCC bank, Chitradurga 4.46 2.14 6.60
Sub-total 13.64 6.96 20.60
Karnataka APEX bank 9.04 3.24 12.28
DCC bank, Tumakuru 3.00 1.81 4.81
DCC bank, Dharwad 0.45 0.29 0.74
Sub-total 12.49 5.34 17.83
Pandavapura APEX bank 5.24 1.10 6.34
DCC bank, Mysuru 3.98 2.07 6.05
DCC bank, Shivamogga 3.22 0.50 3.72
DCC bank, DK 3.38 1.20 4.58
Sub-total 15.82 4.87 20.69
Bhagyalakshmi | APEX bank 4.33 4.92 9.25
TOTAL 46.28 22.09 68.37
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APPENDIX 3.2
(Reference: Paragraph 3.3, Page 44)

Statement showing loss of interest due to delay in collection of differential cost

Completed Loss of interest (in %)
months Differential
Interest Interest from
SI | Name of the Da.te.: 03 between cost Interest from (BT 1.4.11 till
LSInG all lected 30 days after "
No allottee g SDDIOY CO 1.4.09 to date of Total
and (in3) approvalto | 3341 | gemand @
31.3.09 @ 7% -
demand @8.1% 8.25%
I Malur III phase Industrial Area (final rate approved on 31.03.2008)
| | Dhanvantari | 3 465010 49 30,81,521 1,97,731 4,99,206 2,96,596 | 10,07,657
Botanicals
PEP Charles
2 Limpens Pvt 10.05.2012 48 10,29,335 66,049 1,66,752 91,997 3,29,516
Ltd
3 | Precise 27.08.2012 51 976,444 62,655 1,58,184 1,07,409 3,32,724
Hydraulics
Amara Print
4 Pack 22.10.2011 41 2,46,412 15,811 39,919 10,164 67,024
Industries
Ponni
5 . 07.09.2012 52 2,42,900 15,586 39,350 28,389 84,438
Industries
Tracktech
6 Intl Pyt Lid 27.04.2012 47 9,78,381 62,779 1,58,498 80,716 3,06,478
7 | ShrDurga | 58095012 52 3,92,200 25,166 63,536 45,838 1,36,338
Biotech
Pure
g | Chemicals 28.09.2012 52 411,175 26,384 66,610 48,056 1,42,934
Laboratories
Pvt Ltd
p | SaE 28.09.2012 52 5,06,784 32,519 82,099 59,230 1,76,170
Chemicals
10 et 28.09.2012 52 3,92,442 25,182 63,576 45,867 1,36,423
Chlortech
11 ALY iy 17.08.2012 51 4,44,631 28,530 72,030 48,909 1,51,507
Components
Goodwin
12 | Engineers & 11.10.2012 53 4,90,256 31,458 79,421 60,669 1,73,795
Machinists
Lakshmi
13 | Infrastructure | 20.07.2012 50 5,14,769 33,031 83,393 53,086 1,71,869
and Profiles
Auto Ind
14 | Forging 23.01.2013 56 2,51,358 16,129 40,720 36,290 94,291
(India) P Ltd
Mahinoor
15 | Golden 06.12.2012 55 1,76,741 11,341 28,632 24,302 65,085
Rocks
16 il £y 27.06.2012 49 5,14,769 33,031 83,393 49,547 1,68,330
Products
17 E}ﬁ;hne 15.12.2012 55 7,17,662 46,050 1,16,261 98,679 2,64,279
II Bidadi Industrial Area (final rate approved on 31.03.2008)
Ingersol
1g | Rand 22.03.2012 46 1,06,64.414 6,84,300 | 17.27,635 8,06,4968 [132.67,309
International
(India) Ltd
Prem
19 | Packaging 10.12.2012 55 18,29,616 1,17,400 2,96,398 2,51,572 6,73,756
Industries
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I

Bommasandra Jigani Link Road Industrial Area (final rate approved on 28.05.2008)

20

Sobha
Interiors
Private Ltd

16.07.2012

48

2,51,37,105

13,19,698

40,72,211

25,92,264

80,78,437

21

Futuristic
Diagnostic
Imaging
Centre P Ltd

27.03.2013

56

2,30,52,627

12,10,263

37,34,526

34,86,710

85,17,946

22

Cobra
Carbide
Private Ltd

27.08.2012

49

30,01,030

1,57,554

4,86,167

3,30,113

9,85,088

23

Shobha
Developers
Limited

26.07.2012

48

1,19,95,967

6,29,788

19,43,347

12,37,084

38,55,204

24

Ekomate
Systems
India (P) Ltd

14.05.2012

46

14,85,964

78,013

2,40,726

1,32,808

4,57,119

25

R K Exports

15.01.2013

54

53,54,111

2,81,091

8,67,366

7,73,000

19,41,535

26

Garnier
Seatings

15.01.2013

54

741,314

38919

1,20,093

1,07,027

2,68,819

27

Punit Reach
Logistics

08.03.2011

32

75,14,810

3,94,528

11,66,674

0

15,89,382

28

Lakshmi
Machine
Tools and
Castings

23.01.2012

42

741,314

38919

1,20,093

45,869

2,07,661

29

Modern
Industries

15.05.2012

46

13,80,785

72,491

2,23,687

1,23,408

4,24,764

30

Paragon Arts
and Exports

07.02.2013

55

28,87,415

1,51,589

4,67,761

4,36,722

10,66,900

31

Quality Auto
Products P
Ltd

04.12.2012

53

741,314

38,919

1,20,093

1,01,931

2,63,723

32

Uma
Engineering
Works

16.10.2012

51

12,52,900

65,777

2,02,970

1,55,046

4,28,492

33

Dolphin Die
Cast (Pvt)
Ltd

06.11.2012

52

14,90,040

78,227

2,41,386

1,94,636

5,19,837

34

Centre for
Symbiosis of
Tech, Env
and Mgmt
(STEM)

28.09.2012

50

28,45,532

1,49,390

4,60,976

3,32,572

9,53,609

35

Manjunatha
Industries

06.12.2012

53

4,24,097

22,265

68,704

58,313

1,50,872

36

Onco
Therapies
Ltd

21.01.2013

54

57,63,714

3,02,595

9,33,722

8,32,136

20,90,067

37

Agila
Specialities
Pvt Ltd

16.01.2013

54

92,85,180

4,87,472

15,04,199

13,40,548

33,67,038

TOTAL

12,89,57,029

4,27,29,916
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APPENDIX 3.3

(Ref: Paragraph 3.7, Page 50)

Statement showing the excess payments made

(Amount in %)

ol 1L ST ST Name pgf(:lt;lnt p:ij;f(::]illlt pg;lc:;slt
No No. number (A-G-An) *
to be made made made
24/1988 38/33 0-3-0 | Jinnappa Tupale 1,64,602 | 2.08.123 43.521
2 | 26/1988 43/1 0-6-0 | Dhanapal Dada Mughdam 342,817 | 471242 | 128425
and others
3 | 28/1988 46/2.46/3 0-3-0 | Rama A Guray 190486 | 323357 | 132871
4| 3071988 48 0-13-0 | Ganganna K Athani 750,639 | 13.04,.068 |  5.53.429
5 31/1988 16 0-16-0 | Lagamanna A Gayakwad 9,46,973 20,07,038 10,60,065
6 | 32/1988 5072 0-7-0 | Bhemappa B Gayakawad 3.97.836 | 5.63.735 |  1.65.899
7| 3471988 5612 0-12-0 | Ishwar A Desai 670429 | 9.79.458 |  3.09.029
8 | 35/1988 - 0-12-0 | Anna K Suroshi 645522 | 1326627 | 6.81,105
9 | 3771988 80 0-15-0 | Malagouda A Patil 862,353 | 1210712 | 348339
10 | 38/1988 84/4 0-4-0 | Kallu P Tupale by LR 228605 | 470,188 | 241,583
LT | 39/1988 39/88 0-8-0 | Bharma Bhima Balol 483,555 | 7.2,004 | 238449
12 | 40/1988 85/1 0-6-0 | Kallappa Sidram Halbatti 3.43.065 | 484241 | 141176
13 | 41/1988 | 86.87/1.87/2 0-14-0 | Malagonda A Patil 798710 | 1255379 |  4.56.669
14 | 42/1988 8512 0-3-0 | Dhareppa Parisa 171391 | 271,091 99,700
15 | 43/1988 |  87/3,87/4 0-8-0 | Babasaheb Ramu Dubale 451398 | 722399 | 271,001
16 | 44/1988 88/1 0-7-0 | Tatya N Biradara 375992 | 4.59.570 83.578
17 | 45/1988 88/3 0-4-0 | Appa P Biradar 215359 | 2.60.247 44,388
18 | 47/1988 89/5 0-4-0 | Bhima Annu Gurav 228,538 | 3.53.647 | 125,109
19 | 48/1988 |  76/1,9272 0-9-0 | Appanna Babu Koganoli 3.51.344 | 9.63.875 | 612,531
20 | 49/1988 92/4 0-8-0 | Appanna Babu Koganoli 446,883 | 722,004 | 275,121
21 | 52/1988 10012 0-4-8 | Annappa @Jinnappa 256,767 |  3.66.151 |  1,09.384
22 | 53/1988 100/6 0-5-8 | Bhimappa G A 313,834 | 331410 17,576
23 | 106/1989 95/1 0-8-0 | Appasab D Patil 4,63.814 | 1117397 | 6.53.583
24| 109/1989 39 1-15-0 | Thammaji K Kulakmni 31,67.005 | 60.38.404 | 28,71,399
25 | 114/1989 51 0-10-0 | Ratnabai Malagowda Patil 582,124 | 1040451 |  4.58.327
26 | 115/1989 52/1+2 0-5-0 | Bapugouda R Patil 2.88236 | 513923 | 225687
27 | 117/1989 54 0-3-0 | Balu Laxman Kurabar 171515 | 271,191 99,676
28 | 119/1989 62 0-25-0 ?ﬁ;‘;f:and Premachand 1442999 | 30,19.383 | 15.76,384
29 [ 120/1989 63 0-28-0 | Narshinha J Mohite 1642,117 | 33,81,608 | 17.39.491
30 [ 121/1989 148 0-25-0 | Jinnappa B Kamate 1345482 | 29.54527 | 16,09.045
31 | 122/1989 E 0-21-0 | Narshinha B Kulakarni 1206713 | 21.81.916 |  9.75.203
32 | 123/1989 350 0-26-0 | Narasappa A Khurpe 15,04,534 | 3038890 | 15.34.356
33 | 124/1989 352/1 0-11-0 | Herachand P Shaha 645110 | 1236962 | 591.852
34 | 125/1989 1 0-7-0 | Namadev Nemanna Mehar 3,99,947 5,66,483 1,66,536
35 | 126/1989 2 0-25-0 | Anna N Magan 1428061 | 2012814 | 5.84.753
36 | 127/1989 41,37 0-25-0 | Appasab Anna Manjari 1466388 | 26,89.733 | 12.23.345
37 | 12s10s9 | 00O 0-23-0 | Duryodan Bhima Magadum | 13,10256 | 16,90,063 |  3,79,807
38 | 133/1989 4771 0-6-0 | Vikas B Khot 316,723 | 430844 | 114,121
39 | 13471989 | 405 5577//24 0-20-0 | Dhanapal A Nidagundi 11,57.336 | 2025161 |  8,67.825
40 | 135/1989 | 51/1,5172 0-6-0 | Mallu Bhima Kanawade 332243 | 465120 | 132877
41 | 136/1989 59 0-5-0 | Kallappa Ningappa Kamble |  2,82,399 | 3.21,629 39.230
42 | 138/1989 74 0-38-0 | Tippanna Laganna Manjari 21,50,899 33,65,215 12,14,316
43 | 141/1989 76/2 0-3-0 | Sawant Dhareppa Chougale 1,67,822 2,59,718 91,896
44 | 142/1989 7 0-3-0 | Dadu Dhareppa Chougale 1,67.648 | 2.23.865 56.217
45 | 143/1989 78 0-6-0 | Sundarabai Ramu Dubale 3.51.365 | 4.85.559 |  1.34.194
46 | 144/1989 83 0-15-0 | Appa Annu Gurav 847.539 | 1358255 | 5.10.716
47 [ 146/1989 85/3 0-3-0 | Dhareppa Bhopal Koganoli 170594 | 274579 | 1,03.985
48 | 147/1989 89/1 0-5-0 | Honnappa S Gurav 2.93.686 | 564428 |  2.70.742
49 | 149/1989 90 0-17-0 | Mallappa Bhimappa Gurav 9,60,542 15,50,639 5,90,097
50 | 1531989 | 8 0-11-0 | Bharma B Kalapatil 808,033 | 996941 | 1388908
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51 | 154/1989 152 0-15-0 | Dattu Rama Gurav 8,63,308 14,86,960 6,23,652
52 | 155/1989 1. 1/18 0-9-0 | Shankar M Kamble 498453 | 7.19988 | 221535
53 | 158/1989 1/-4 0-6-0 | Nagappa yellappa Kamble 3,45,904 5,98,838 2,52,934
54 | 159/1989 - T | Ehai I Avibs 7.50.639 | 1387247 | 6.36.608
55 | 160/1989 /77 U580 || Ao Als Mo 171357 | 2.43.430 72,073
56 | 161/1989 1/9A To0 | o Ehn (e 171357 | 2.60.378 89.021
57 | 163/1989 1/-10 155 | Eemnm L il 3.17.485 | 584042 | 2.66.557
58 | 168/1989 % 0-9:0 | Vimal Khot 5.00.664 | 1062595 | 5.41.931
59 | 172/1989 100/1 0-9-0 | Parisa R Balol 5.13.569 | 728324 | 2.14.755
60 | 173/1989 | 101/, 105A | e bt 340280 | 552797 | 2.12.508
61 | 174/1989 | 101/1, 5B 0-6-0 | Krishna T Manjari 346451 | 631,168 | 2.84.717
62 | 175/1989 101/6 e e 285318 | 527518 | 2.42.200
63 | 176/1989 102/C 0-5-0 | Balagouda Patil 2.88.181 | 5.13.841 | 2.25.660
64 | 177/1989 - D140 | Stick ek S 811762 | 1642147 | 8.30.385
65 | 179/1989 103/2B 0-4-0 | Bhimu Y Nandali 228637 | 346920 | 1.18.283
66 | 182/1989 1015(’)25]/33’ 0-2)5:0 | Balagouda R Biradar 144099 | 249980 | 1,05,890
67 | 184/1989 | 106/1+2C 0-9-0 | Annasab U Patl 482546 | 504070 | 111,524
106/3+4,
68 | 186/1989 HT1A, 0-27.5-0 | Malagouda S Bharmade 1568498 | 2516025 | 947,527
117/1B
69 | 188/1989 | 106/3. 106/9 D0 b e 231848 | 422501 | 1.90.653
70 | 189/1989 106/14 0-2-0 | Rama S Peerannavar 1,15,452 2,05,069 89,617
71 | 190/1989 106/15 750 || Ranul ey 171,722 | 2.62.325 90,603
10772,
72 | 19171989 10872, o RE A or e N andani 2685283 | 42,18857 | 1533574
121/1, 12172
73 | 196/1989 | 106/3, 106/9 0-3-0 | Mukund K Nandani 161,573 | 2.03.528 41,955
74 | 197/1989 112/2B 0-3-0 | Shivagouda K Nandami 161590 | 326742 | 1,65.152
75 | 201/1989 114/1 T | ot 19 [l 11.01.043 | 2052912 | 9.51.869
11571, .
76 | 2021989 | |, L 0-13-0 | Basagouda S Patil 700254 | 858033 | 157779
77 | 203/1989 | 115/2. 115/4 050 | Ayl Tommams 285899 | 448380 | 1.62.490
78 | 205/1989 112135/151’ W50 | N e 849240 | 1414001 | 564,761
79 | 206/1989 | 8% 112211//37’ BuililR) || Slhteme £ Gy 6.63.059 | 1114208 | 451,149
80 | 208/1989 116/3 0-5-0 | Mallappa R Shivanur 2,85,401 4,38,527 1,53,126
81 | 209/1989 P 0-12-0 | Savant D Ganeshwadi 676769 | 1090141 | 413372
82 | 210/1989 - D000 | Lommnms L 640484 | 826552 |  1.86.068
83 | 212/1989 | 118/3.118/5 0-4-0 | Kallu K Sunadale 105442 | 3.83.727 | 1.88.285
84 | 213/1989 - 0-3-8 | Mallu T Manjari 2.03.037 | 3.39.069 | 1.36.032
85 | 214/1989 10122’;’1’ DD | Toetbes 5 Bt 1073814 | 2054147 |  9.80.333
86 | 215/1989 12212 TA0 | Panah ® Menae 6.84.604 | 1093640 | 409,036
87 | 218/1989 122/5 0-2-0 | Balagouda N Patil 114346 | 1,73.249 58.003
83 | 219/1989 122/7 T80 || Saiesoa [ ol 171183 | 2.42.639 71456
89 | 220/1989 12312 0-3:0 | S J Chambar 173216 | 2.42.775 69.559
12311,
90 | 221/1989 e 0-13-8 | Babu Bhima Awaradi 778076 | 17,9912 | 981,836
123/6A
12303, )
91 | 222/1989 123/6B 0-4-8 | Appasab M Ningannawar 2,59,406 5,32,149 2,772,743
92 | 223/1989 1(1)(2)/1& 0-5-0 | Ramagonda K Patil 285608 | 411897 | 126289
TOTAL | 5,60,25,094 | 9,56,13,530 | 3,95,88.436

* (A-Acre; G-Gunta; An-Anna)

(16 Annas-1 Gunta; 40 Guntas-1 Acre)
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